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Aug. 31, Mon. X X SC X X X X X X X X X X X 
Sep. 1, Tue. X X SC X X SC X X SC X X X X X 
Sep. 2, Wed. X SC O X X O X X SC X X SC SC X 
Sep. 3, Thu. X X O X X O X X X X X SC SC X 
Sep. 4, Fri. X X O X X O X X X X X X X X 
Sep. 7, Mon.  
(Labor Day) 

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 

Sep. 8, Tue. SC O O SC SC O SC SC O SC SC O O SC 
Sep. 9, Wed. SC O O O O O O O O O O O O O 
Sep. 11, Fri. O O O O O O O O p O O O O O 
Sep. 14, Mon. 
(Rosh Hashanah) 

X X O X O X O O O X O X O X 

Sep. 23, Wed. 
(Yom Kippur) 

X X O O ½ 
NS 

X O O X X X X O X 

Oct. 9, Fri. ½ 
NS 

O SC ½ 
SC 

O O O O p O O ½ 
NS 

½ 
NS 

O 

Oct. 12, Mon. 
(Columbus Day) 

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 

Oct. 21, Wed. 
 

O ½ 
NS 

O O ½ 
NS 

 O O O O O O O O ½ 
SC 

Nov. 3, Tue. SC SC O NS O O O O SC O SC SC O SC 
Nov. 6, Fri. O O O O O NS O O O O O O O O 
Nov. 11, Wed. 
(Veteran’s Day) 

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 

Nov. 19, Thu.  O ½ 
NS 

O O O ½ 
NS 

O O O O O g  O O 

Nov. 20, Fri. O ½ 
NS 

O O O  ½ 
NS 

O O p O O g  O O 

Nov. 23, Mon. O O O g  O O O O O O O g  O O 
Nov. 24, Tue. O O O ½ 

NS 
½ 

NS 
O O O O O O O ½ 

NS 
O 

Nov. 25, Wed. O ½ 
NS 

X X ½ 
NS 

X X X ½ 
NS 

O X X X X 
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Nov. 26-27, Thu.-Fri. 
(Thanksgiving 
Recess) 

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 

Dec. 9, Wed. O ½ 
NS 

O O O O O O O O O O O O 

Dec. 23, Wed. O O X O O O ½ 
NS 

½ 
NS 

½ 
NS 

O O X ½ 
NS 

X 

Dec. 24-31, Thu.-Thu. 
(Winter Recess) 

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 

Jan. 1, Fri.(Winter 
Recess) 

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 

Jan. 15, Fri. O O SC ½ 
SC 

O NS O O p O O ½ 
NS 

½ 
NS 

O 

Jan. 18, Mon. 
(Martin Luther King Day) 

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 

Jan. 26-29, Tue.-Fri. 
(Regents Exams) 

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R 

Feb. 1, Mon. O O O O O O O ∗  O O O O O O 
Feb. 10, Wed. O ½ 

NS 
O O O O O O O O O O O O 

Feb. 11, Thu. O O O O O O O O O O O O ½ 
NS 

O 

Feb. 12, Fri. O O O ½ 
SC 

SC X SC ♦ O SC X ½ 
NS 

O SC 

Feb. 15, Mon. 
(Presidents’ Day) 

X X X X X X X X X X X X O X 

Feb. 16, Tue. O O O SC O SC O O O O O O O O 
Mar. 4, Fri. O SC O O O O O O O O O O O O 
Mar. 11, Fri. ½ 

NS 
O O ½ 

SC 
½ 

NS 
O O O O O O SC SC O 

Mar. 17, Thu. O O O n/◙ O O O O O O O O O O 
Mar. 18, Fri. O O O O O O ½ 

NS 
O O O O O O O 

Mar. 21-25, Mon.-Fri. 
(Spring Recess) 

X X X X X X X X  X X X X X X 
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Mar. 28, Mon. O O X O O SC O O O O SC O O O 
Apr. 8, Fri. O O O O O O O O O O O O ½ 

NS 
O 

Apr. 19, Tue. O O O O O O O ♦ O O O O O O 

Apr. 20, Wed. O O O g  O O O O O O O O O O 
Apr. 21, Thu. O O O NS O O O O O O O O O O 
Apr. 22, Fri. O O O X SC O O O O O O O O O 
Apr. 27, Wed. O ½ 

NS 
O O O O O O O O O O O O 

Apr. 29, Fri. O O O O O  ½ 
NS 

O O O O O O SC O 

May 17, Tue. O O O O O O O O p O O O O O 
May 18, Wed. O ½ 

NS 
O O O O O O O O O O O O 

May 20, Fri. ½ 
NS 

O O O O O O O O O O O O O 

May 27, Fri. X X X O O O SC ½ 
NS 

X O X O ½ 
NS 

X 

May30, Mon. 
(Memorial Day) 

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 

Jun. 1, Wed. R R R R R R R R R R R R R R 
Jun. 3, Fri. O O O O O  ½ 

NS 
O O O O O O O O 

Jun. 14-23, Tue.-Thu.  R R R R R R R R R R R R R R 
Jun. 21, Tue. R R R R/

g /
n 

R/½ 
NS 

R R R R R R R R/½ 
NS 

R 

Jun. 22, Wed. R/ 
½NS 

R R R/
g /
n 

R/½ 
NS 

R R R R/p R R R R/½ 
NS 

R 

Jun. 23, Thu. R/ 
SC 

R R R/
g /
n 

R/½ 
NS 

R R R R/p R R R R/½ 
NS 

R 

Jun. 24, Fri. SC X X X SC O SC X O SC X SC X SC 



 

JUNE 23, 2016 - LAST DAY OF SCHOOL EXCEPT:   
Beacon – June 22, 2016 
Spackenkill K-8 – June 22, 2016 
 
O: SCHOOL IS OPEN 
X: NO SCHOOL  
NS: NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS (½ NS:  half day or early release) 
R:      REGENTS EXAMS 
SC:     SUPERINTENDENT’S CONFERENCE DAY (½ SC:  half day Superintendent’s Conference) 

♦:       Elementary/Middle School Only (Poughkeepsie): SC  
∗ :         High School Only (Poughkeepsie):  SC 
p:       Mill Rd. ONLY (Red Hook)- ½ day   
g:       Elementary ONLY (Hyde Park, Wappingers)-  ½ day 
n:       Haviland Middle School ONLY (Hyde Park)-  ½ day    
 ◙:        High School Only (Hyde Park) ½ day      

 
 
 
 
 
 
H  :/Cal/2015-2016 School Matrix.                                    


